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ADMISSION OPEN

PRE- FOUNDATION FOUNDATION TARGET
STUDENT MOVING STUDENT MOVING

TO9™ &10™ Ton™a&12™ 127" PASSED

Batch Start Date : 07" April

@ Early Bird Admission offer -

| Extra 10% Off on Final Fees B

Early Bird offer valid till 3*¢ April )

(99621270696

H.O - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi

#Zinformation Centre - Shivpur | Pahariya
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Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
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Moving to 9th
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Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th
Moving to 9th

Student's Name

DIVY SRIVASTAVA
SAMIR MAURYA
ARYAN SAREEN
ADITYA MAURYA
UPENDRA KUMAR
RANJEET KUMAR YADAV
SHIVANSH SINGH
PRITI SINGH

ADITYA SINHA

OM PRATYUSH YADAV
VAISHNAVI SINGH
ICHCHHA CHAUHAN
DIVESH RAJ
PREMSHANKAR BIND
SIDDHARTHSINGH
KARTIK SINGH
NAITIK VISHWAKARMA
ARPIT MAURYA
ASHUTOSH YADAV
AKANKSHA

SHIVAM MAURYA
ATUL GOND
SATENDRA KUMAR
KARTIKEY MISHRA
HARSHIKA TIWARI
SHASHANK TRIPATHI
ADARSH KUMAR YADAV
RITIKA

RESHAM YADAV

PIHU GUPTA
ANURAG YADAV
CHAHAT

MANISH KUMAR
KARTIKEY SINGH
AVIKA PRAJAPATI
ANSH SUNDARAM
SWATI YADAV
VAIBHAV YADAV
AYUSH YADAV

ARJU PAL

SHWETA JAISWAL
JAI BRANWAL

RITIK SONKAR
HARSH YADAV
PRAGATI TRIPATHI
ATHARVA PATHAK
UJASHU YADAV
KUSUM KUMAR SINGH
PRIYA KUMARI
YUGANTIKA SINGH
PARIDHI SHUKLA
SHRUTI SHARMA
VAISHNAVI CHAUBEY
DEEPALI CHOUDARY
SMITA KUMARI
TANYA YADAV
ANIKET SRIVASTAV
DIPTI SETH
ARADHAYA YADAV
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Paper Code Score/120 Percentage

Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - B (0902)
Set - B (0902)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - B (0902)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - B (0902)
Set - B (0902)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - B (0902)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - B (0902)
Set - A (0901)
Set - B (0902)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - B (0902)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - B (0902)
Set - B (0902)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - A (0901)
Set - B (0902)

104
920
76
76
68
66
66
62
62
56
54
54
52
52
50
50
50
48
48
48
46
46
44
42
42
36
36
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34
34
34
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28
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18

86.67
75
63.33
63.33
56.67
55
55
51.67
51.67
46.67
45
45
43.33
43.33
41.67
41.67
41.67
40
40
40
38.33
38.33
36.67
35
35
30
30
30
28.33
28.33
28.33
28.33
26.67
26.67
25
23.33
21.66
21.66
21.66
21.66
21.66
20
20
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
16.66
16.66
16.66
16.66
16.66
16.66
16.66
16.66
15
15

Rank Cash Reward Scholarship Awarded Based on Marks Elig

1

N~NoouhswN

5,100 INR
1,100 INR
500 INR
500 INR
500 INR
500 INR

80% Fee Scholarship
60% Fee Scholarship
40% Fee Scholarship
40% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship

ity to Take Admission
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
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Admission Granted
Admission Granted
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Admission Granted
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Admission Granted
Admission Granted
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Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
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Junior Wing (Class 9-10):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Mathematics

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

Senior Wing (Class 11-12):

JEE (Engineering Entrance):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Mathematics

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

NEET (Medical Entrance):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Biology

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

JEE vs NEET:

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Physics

2. Chemistry
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Result JEE Main 2024 (Final)

Head Office & Study Centre - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi



